320101111040000.PC

24700185 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2. Protect Lives and
Propasties Aguinst Majer Floods -
Food Manogement Program -
Construction/Muintenance of Flood)
Mitigotion Structures and Druinage
Systems - Construction of Flood
Control Structure, thong Sapa, Virac,
Catanduanes, Virac, Catanduanes
{Lone District)

Construction
Bivision

No

Public
Bidding

1/29/2024

2/8-14/24

2/15/2024

2/29/2024

2/29/2024

3/5/2024

3/15/2024

3/15/2024

4/5/2024

4/12/204

4/15/2024

284 (D

FY 2024 GAA

96,499,428.72

93,604,491.31

C0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

211/2024

2/29/2024 2/29/2024 3/1-5/24 3/6-15/24 | 1284 (D ,

320101111037000.PC

24F00186 - ORGANIZATIONAL
QUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and}
Properties Aguinst Major Floods -
Flood Mancgement Program -

Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
Systems - Construction of Flood
Confrol  Structure, Buye, Virac,
Catondusnes, Virac, Catanduanes
(Lone District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/5/2024

111724

1/18/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

2{1/2024

2/19/2024

2/19/2024

4/5/2024

4/12/2024

4/15/2024

284 (D

FY 2024 GAA

96,499,804.52

93,604,768.31

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

1/18/2024

a0z | oymyaoa |oaprpa | saepa | 284

320101111974000.PC

24700187 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 2 : Protect Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods -
Flood Management Program -
Construction/ Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Druinage

Systems - Construction of Flood
Mitigation Structure olong Minasag
River, Barungay Son Lorenze and
Baranguy  Rizal, Senta  Elena,
Comarines  Norte, Sante  Elena,
Camarines Norte (st Legislutive
Distric)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/5/2024

111172024

1/18/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

2/8/2024

2/202/2024

2/202/2024

3/22/2024

4/1/2024

4/2/2024

3050

4/8/2024

FY 2024 GAA

154,399,220.30

149,456,690.92

04/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/18/2024

a4 | i/ | 22824 | 292024 | 30500

320101111048000.PC

24F00188 - ORGANIZATIONAL
CUTCOME 2: Protect Lives and
Properties Aguinst Major Floods -
Flood Moncgement Progrom -
Construction/ Maintenonce of Flood
Mitigation Structures ond Drainage
Systems - Construction of Flood
Control, Barangay Muntugawe, Basud,
Camarines Norte, Busud, Comarines
Norte (2nd Legislative District)

Plenning &
Design
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/5/2024

11-17/24

1/18/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/13/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024

3/22/2024

4172024

4/2/2024

305(p

4/2/2024

FY 2624 GAA

152,469,269.23

147,132,753.68

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

1/18/2024

2/6/2024 2/6/2024 2/1-13/24 | 2/14-23/24 | 305(D

o L

161




